
Pos 

PZ MX LADIES 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

PZ MX85 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

3 

747 

18 

503 

9 

12 

93 

18 

4 

Name 

STERGAR Zala 

BRUMNJAK Aleksandra 

ŠRAJBER Nika-Lucija 

ŽVAN Nina 

KUNIĆ Luka 

MEJAŠKI Nikola 

ŠKRATEK Tadej 

ŠRAJBER Nika-Lucija 

KLANJČIĆ Karlo 

Nat 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

Motor. 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Laps 

6 

6 

5 

7 

7 

6 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

12:03.190 

15:28.333 

11:55.407 

11:35.846 

13:34.341 

12:56.365 

11:55.407 

13:03.613 

Diff 

3:25.143 

1 Lap 

DNS 

1:58.495 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:52.676 

1:53.110 

2:11.592 

1:33.724 

1:46.793 

1:58.408 

2:10.285 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:58.495 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.724 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

9 - KUNIĆ Luka 
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PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA - GLINIŠTE, LOBOR  
MX85 + MX LADIES 

2. Vožnja 

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:34:11 

Glinište 0,000 km 

6.10.2019. 15:45 


